## P12000315/

ØΣ.	Sg.
	(Requestor's Name)
•	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
,	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
-	(Business Entity Name)
-	(Document Number)
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer
	AND PROPERTY AND THE FOLLOWING
	cornec #1
	MATELLINE STATE OF THE STATE OF
- 1	

Office Use Only



900216382509

01/06/12--01036--025 \*\*70.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

7 - 1674 PS 1/9/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State **New Filing Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Cornerstone Services Group, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$87.50 \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Danielle Wilson Name (Printed or typed) P.O. Box 616 Address Largo, FL 33770 City, State & Zip

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Info@CornerstoneSpecialtyServices.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	<u>NAME</u>					OR ORMITO
The name of the cor	noration shall be:	PEDUTCEC	CDÓUD	TNC .	12 JAN - 6	AM IO: 50
ARTICLE II	ORNERSTONE SPECIALTY S PRINCIPAL OFFICE	SEKATCE2	GROUP,	TING.		11110-00
	Principal street address		M	ailing addre	ss, if different is:	
	anielle Wilson					
	201 Seminole Blvd, #110		P.O. Box	616		
ų.	argo, FL 33770		Largo, FL	33//	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE III F					•	
The purpose for wh	ich the corporation is organized is:					
Consulting Se	rvices					
ARTICLE IV	SHAPES					
	es of stock is: 4 Shares					
ADDICATE II						
	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</u> le:		and Title:			
Address:		4 1 1				
			_			
Nome and Tit	le:	Name	a and Title:			
Address:		Naili	ess.		<u></u>	
11001001						
Mana and Tis	1	Name	J Tida.			
Address:	le:	Name	ess.			
1 (441 000)						
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT					
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the regi	istered agent	is:		
Name:	Danielle Wilson		•			
Address:	1201 Seminole Blvd, #110					
	Largo, FL 33770	<del></del>				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR					
The name and addr	ress of the Incorporator is:					
Name:	Clara Vanderhoof	<del></del>				
Address:	11932 99th Ave N	<del></del>				
	Seminole, FL 33772	<del></del>				
	d as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointmen					esignated in
(					1/1/20	12
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	·		Date	
	nent and affirm that the facts stated her partment of State constitutes a third degre					bmitted in a
$\Omega$	11				4 (4 10)	340
7. mo-	Required Signature/Incorporato	r	<del></del>		1/1/20 Date	
	- reduited digitalmentifoldottato				is all	•